Respondent Name

Eastside Democratic Dinner Committee PAC

Complainant Name

Glen Morgan

Complaint Description

Glen Morgan (Wed, 15 Jul 2020 at 3:54 PM)

To whom it may concern,

It has come to my attention that the Eastside Democratic Dinner Committee PAC (A registered
continuing political action committee) has violated Washington State’s campaign finance laws (RCW
42.17A) once again. The details of these violations are as follows:

1) Failure to report contributions (Violation of RCW 42.17A.235, .240)

This PAC appears to have failed to report a $500 contribution which appears to have been contributed
to this PAC by the King County Democratic Central Committee on June 24, 2020 (See attached PDC
Report # 100983483). This report clearly details a $500 contribution that was never reported by the
Eastside Democratic Dinner Committee. This PAC needs to stop concealing contributions from the
public and start disclosing the truth.

2) Acceptance of illegal contribution from candidate surplus account (Violation of RCW
42.17A.430(8))

As RCW 42.17A.430(8), which deals with the disposal of surplus accounts clearly states:

“No candidate or authorized committee may transfer funds to any other candidate or other political
committee.”

Yet, despite this prohibition on accepting illegal sources of contributions like this, this PAC chose to
accept these funds regardless. For example on PDC Report # 100977657 (See attached), this PAC
accepted an illegal $1000 contribution from the “Friends of Tana Senn Surplus Account” which is a
specifically prohibited contribution and these funds must be reimbursed immediately. While the core
legal violation here was committed by the Tana Senn campaign, this violation is a serious one and
must be corrected immediately.

Please be aware, this PAC has a history of egregious violations of Washington State’s campaign
finance laws, as evidenced by the fact the Washington State Attorney General filed a lawsuit against
this secretive dark money PAC and finally settled this lawsuit on March 6, 2018 (see attached $6, 925
stipulation and judgment). It should be noted that this secretive PAC is still within the 4 year
probationary period referenced in that original judgement, and they may be subject to owing the
$1,392 which had been suspended as a condition of four years of compliance, which they seem to be
failing at right now.

Please feel free to let me know if you need any further information in this case.
Best Regards,

Glen Morgan

What impact does the alleged violation(s) have on the public?




This PAC which has been a serial violator of Washington's campaign finance laws, and which
is still under probation from the AG's office in a previous legal settlement, should be expected
to comply with the law. The public has a right to expect them to follow the law.

List of attached evidence or contact information where evidence may be found

see attached

List of potential witnesses with contact information to reach them

All officers in this committee should be contacted

Certification (Complainant)

I certify (or declare) under penalty of perjury under the laws of the State of Washington that
information provided with this complaint is true and correct to the best of my knowledge and
belief.
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STATE OF WASHINGTON
KING COUNTY SUPERIOR COURT

STATE OF WASHINGTON,
Plaintiff,

V.

EASTSIDE DEMOCRATIC DINNER
COMMITTEE, a Washington registered

political committee,

Defendant.

NO. 17-2-15750-3 SEA

STIPULATION AND AGREED
JUDGMENT

JUDGMENT SUMMARY (RCW 4.64.030)

>

JUDGMENT CREDITOR:
B. JUDGMENT DEBTOR:

C. PRINCIPAL JUDGMENT:

D.  INTEREST:

E. COSTS AND FEES:

F. ATTORNEYS FOR
JUDGMENT CREDITOR

STIPULATION AND
AGREED JUDGMENT

Plaintiff, STATE OF WASHINGTON

EASTSIDE DEMOCRATIC DINNER COMMITTEE,
a Washington registered political committee

$2,785 with $1,392 suspended for a period of 4 years
contingent on no findings of violations of the law
committed during the period of suspension

No prejudgment interest is owed. Principal judgment
amount(s) due and owing shall not bear interest unless
the principal judgment is unpaid by the due date specified
herein .

$3,400 in attorney fees; $500 in investigation costs, and
$240 in court costs

Office of the Attorney General, State of Washington
LINDA A. DALTON, WSBA No. 15467

Senior Assistant Attorney General

KELLY R. HARMON, WSBA No. 22498

Assistant Attorney General

1 Error! AutoText entry not defined.
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G. ATTORNEY FOR LAURA EWAN, WSBA No. 45201 ‘
JUDGMENT DEBTOR Schwerin Campbell Barnard Iglitzin & Lavitt LLP

STIPULATION

The parties to this stipulation, Plaintiff, STATE OF WASHINGTON (STATE), and

Defendant, EASTSIDE DEMOCRATIC DINNER COMMITTEE, a Washington registered

political committee, desiring to resolve all claims arising out of the State’s complaint, hereby

enter into the following stipulation:

1. Defendant EASTSIDE DEMOCRATIC DINNER COMMITTEE, a Washington registered
political committee, agrees to pay the State an assessed civil penalty in the amount of
$2,785 for its violations of RCW 42.17A for failing to timely disclose its contributions and
independent expenditures made in 2016.

2. The parties agree that $1,392.50 of the assessed civil penalty will be suspended based on
the following terms and conditions:

a. The suspension will be in effect for four years from the date of execution of the
Judgment. During the period of suspension, Defendant EASTSIDE DEMOCRATIC
DINNER COMMITTEE, a Washington registered political comrﬁittee, agrees that
it will not violate any provision of RCW 42.17A.

b. In the event Defendant EASTSIDE DEMOCRATIC DINNER COMMITTEE, a
Washington registered political committee, is found by the Public Disclosure
Commission or a court to have committed a violation of RCW 42.17A during the
suspension period, the suspended penalty of §1,392 will immediately become due
and payable within 30 days of such findihg without further intervention of the
Court.

c. If Defendant EASTSIDE DEMOCRATIC DINNER COMMITTEE, a Washington

registered political committee, is not found to have committed violations of RCW |

STIPULATION AND 2 Error! AutoText entry not defined.
AGREED JUDGMENT
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42.17A by the Public Disclosure Commission or a court for conduct during the
suspension period, then the suspended portion of the penalty will be set aside.

3. Defendant EASTSIDE DEMOCRATIC DINNER COMMITTEE, a Washington registered
political committee, agrees to pay the State the total amount of $4,140 as reasonable
attorney feeé., court costs, and costs of investigation in this action.

4. Defendant EASTSIDE DEMOCRATIC DINNER COMMITTEE, a Washington registered
political committee, agrees to pay the State the unsuspended portion of the civil penalty

($1,392.50) and fees and costs ($4,140) within thirty days from the date of the entry of the
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Judgment.
DATED this 6th day of March, 2018.

Office of the Attorney General

State of Washington

INDA A. DALTON, WSBA No. 15467
Senior Assistant Attorney General
KELLY R. HARMON, WSBA No. 22498
Assistant Attorney General
Attorneys for State of Washington

'LAURA EWAN, WSBA No. 45201
Schwerin Campbell Barnard Iglitzin & Lavitt LLP
Attorney for Defendant

STIPULATION AND 3
AGREED JUDGMENT
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JUDGMENT
THIS MATTER came on regularly before the undersigned judge of the above-entitled

Court. Plaintiff, STATE OF WASHINGTON (STATE), appearing through its attorneys of

record, LINDA A. DALTON, Senior Assistant Attorney General, and KELLY R. HARMON,

Assistant Attorney General, and Defendant, EASTSIDE DEMOCRATIC DINNER

COMMITTEE, appearing through its attorney, LAURA EWAN, apprised the Court of their

agreement to the entry of this judgment for the purpose of settling and compromising this

action brought under RCW 42.17A. The Court, having reviewed the records and files herein,
and having found the settlement to be a just and proper resolution of this matter, and being
otherwise fully advised in the premises, it is hereby ORDERED as follows:

1. Defendant, EASTSIDE DEMOCRATIC DINNER COMMITTEE is hereby assessed a civil
penalty, under the provisions of RCW 42.17A, in the amount of $2,785 payable to the State
of Washington.

2. The amount of $1,392.50 of the assessed penalty is hereby suspended upon Defendant
EASTSIDE DEMOCRATIC DINNER COMMITTEE’s compliance with the following
court-ordered conditions:

a. The suspension will be in effect for four years from the date of execution of the
Judgment. During the period of suspension, Defendant EASTSIDE DEMOCRATIC
DINNER COMMITTEE, a Washington registered political committee, will not
violate any provision of RCW 42.17A.

b. In the event Defendant EASTSIDE DEMOCRATIC DINNER COMMITTEE, a
Washington registered political committee, is found by the Public Disclosure
Commission or a court to have committed a violation of RCW 42.17A during the

suspension period, the suspended penalty of $1,392.50 shall immediately become

STIPULATION AND 4 Error! AutoText entry not defined.
AGREED JUDGMENT
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due and payable within 30 days of such finding without further intervention of the
Court.

c. If Defendant EASTSIDE DEMOCRATIC DINNER COMMITTEE, a Washington
régistered political committee, is not found to have committed violations of RCW
42.17A by the Public Disclosure Commission or a court for conduct during the

suspension period, then the suspended portion of the penalty shall be set aside.

Defendant EASTSIDE DEMOCRATIC DINNER COMMITTEE, a Washington registered

political committee shall pay the State of Washington the amount of $3,400.00 as reasonable

attorney fees, $240 in court costs, and $500 in costs of investigation, authorized under RCW

42.17A.765 in this action.

3. Defendant EASTSIDE DEMOCRATIC DINNER COMMITTEE, a Washington registered
political committee, shall pay the State the unsuspended portion of the civil penalty
($1,392.50), reasonable attorneys fees ($3,400), and assessed costs ($740) within 30 days

from the date of the entry of the Judgment

DONE IN OPEN COURT this day of ,2018.

THE HONORABLE DEAN S. LUM
JUDGE

PRESENTED BY:

Office of the Attorney General

State of Washington

hunga (LT
~KELLY R. HARMON, WSBA No. 22498
Assistant Attorney General

LINDA A. DALTON, WSBA No. 15467
Senior Assistant Attorney General
Attomeys for State of Washington

P

LAURA EWAN, WSBA No. 45201
Schwerin Campbell Barnard Iglitzin & Lavitt LLP
Attorney for Defendant

STIPULATION AND 5 Error! AutoText entry not defined.
AGREED JUDGMENT




King County Superior Court
Judicial Electronic Signature Page

Case Number: 17-2-15750-3
Case Title: STATE OF WASHINGTON VS EASTSIDE DEMOCRATIC
DINNER COMMITTEE

Document Title: Order

Signed by: Catherine Shaffer
Date: 3/16/2018 2:24:56 PM

S e

Judge/Commissioner: Catherine Shaffer

This document is signed in accordance with the provisions in GR 30.
Certificate Hash: 02A0B1FE28017BAC78E9BF6CEO0C462718609D94

Certificate effective date: 7/29/2013 11:40:17 AM

Certificate expiry date:  7/29/2018 11:40:17 AM

Certificate Issued by: C=US, E=kcscefiling@kingcounty.gov, OU=KCDJA,
O=KCDJA, CN="Catherine
Shaffer:PCh7R3n44hGZOTo3YYhwmw=="
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PDC OFFICE USE

PUBLIC DISCLOSURE COMMISSION
711 CAPITOL WAY RM 206 SUMMARY’ FULL REPORT 100983483
PO BOX 40908
OLYMPIA WA 98504-0908 RECEIPTS AND C4
(360) 753-1111
TOLL FREE 1-877-601-2828 EXPEN DITU RES 397) 07- 14- 2020
Candidate or Committee Name (Do not abbreviate. Include full name)
King County Denocratic Central Committee (King County Denocratic Central
Mailing Address City
PO Box 65062 Shoreline, WA
Zip +4 Office Sought (Candidates) Election Date *For PACs, Parties & Caucus Committees: During
98155 2020 this report period, did the committee make an_independent
Report Period From (last C-4) To (end of period) Final Report? expenditure (i.e., an expense not considered a contribution)
supporting or opposing a state or local candidate?
Covered 06/ 01/ 20 07/ 13/ 20 Yes No X | SUPROHINGOLODROSIG :
RECEIPTS *See next page Yes No
1. Previous total cash and in kind contributions (From line 8, last C-4)
(if beginning a new campaign or calendar year, see inStruction BOOKIEL) ...........cccuviiiiiiiiiiiiiee e $ $50, 877. 14
2. Cashreceived (From line 2, Schedule A) ..o, $ $3, 697. 18
3. In kind contributions received (From line 1, Schedule B)...........cccocuieiiiiiiiiiieeiee e $0. 00
4. Total cash and in kind contributions received this period (Lin€ 2 pluS 3).........ccciiiiiiiiiiiiiiii e $3, 697. 18
5. Loan principal repayments made (From line 2, Schedule L)...........cccccvveviiieeiiiee e $0. 00
6. Corrections (From line 1 or 3, Schedule C)............cccooviiiiiiiiiiiicce, Show + or (-) $0. 00
7. Net adjustments this period (COmMDINE lINE 5 & B).......eiiiiiiiiiiiiie et Show + or (-) $0. 00
8. Total cash and in kind contributions during campaign (Combine lINES 1, 4 & 7) ..ccccveeiiiiieiiiiie et $54 574 32
9. Total pledge payments due (From line 2, Schedule B)......... $0. 00
EXPENDITURES
10. Previous total cash and in kind expenditures (From line 17, last C-4)
(If beginning a new campaign or calendar year, see instruction DOOKIEt) ..........coceeiiiiiiiiiiiiiiii e $32, 617. 52
11. Total cash expenditures (From line 4, SChedule A) ........c.ooiiiiiiiiiee e $3. 448. 67
12. In kind expenditures (goods & services) (From line 1, Schedule B) ...........cccocceiiiiieeiiiieennns <0 00
13. Total cash and in kind expenditures made this period (Line 11 plus liN€ 12).......cccuveiiiiieiiieeiiiieeseee e enree e $3. 448. 67
14. Loan principal repayments made (From line 2, Schedule L).........cccocviiiiiiiiniciiiniciicee $0. 00
15. Corrections (From line 2 or 3, Schedule C)........ccccoviiieiiiiieiiieeee e Show + or (-) $0. 00
16. Net adjustments this period (CombINe INES 14 & 15) ....cccuuiiiiiiieeiiie et eriie e eiee e se e ee et e e e nae e e snaeas Show + or (-) $0. 00
17. Total cash and in kind expenditures during campaign (Combine lines 10, 13 and 16)..........ccccecviriieniriniiinieeiienre e $36. 066. 19
CANDIDATES ONLY Name not | CASH SUMMARY
Won  Lost Unopposed onballot | 18.Cash on hand (Line 8 minus liN€ 17) ......coceovvverrerenceenrnennennns $18, 508. 13
[Line 18 should equal your bank account balance(s) plus your petty cash balance.]
Primary election D D D |:|
General election ] ] ] ] 19. Liabilities: (Sum of loans and debts owed) ..............ccocei, $11. 769. 50
Treasurer's Daytime Telephone No.:
20. Balance (Surplus or deficit) (Line 18 minus line 19) ...................
(206) 745- 2010 $6, 738. 63
CERTIFICATION: | certify that the information herein and on accompanying schedules and attachments is true and correct to the best of my knowledge.
Candidate’s Signature Date Treasurer's Signature Date
King County Denocratic Central 07/14/20 Jason Bennett 07/ 14/ 20

Commi ttee



SCHEDULE
CASH RECEIPTS AND EXPENDITURE toca IV )

Candidate or Committee Name (Do not abbreviate. Use full name.) Report Date

King County Denocratic Central Committee (King County Denocratic Centrab/01/ 20 07/13/ 20
1. CASH RECEIPTS (Contributions) which have been reported on C3. List each deposit made since last C4 report was submitted.

Date of deposit Amount | Date of deposit Amount | Date of deposit Amount Total deposits

06/ 02/ 2020 $344. 00 (06/ 10/ 2020 $40. 00 | 06/ 19/ 2020 $85. 00

06/ 05/ 2020 $66. 00 |06/ 12/ 2020 $76. 00 | 06/ 19/ 2020 $0. 18

06/ 08/ 2020 $113. 00 |06/ 15/ 2020 $10. 00 | See attached

2. TOTAL CASH RECEIPTS Enteralsoonline2ofc4 $ $3.697. 18

CODES FOR CLASSIFYING EXPENDITURES: If one of the following codes is used to describe an expenditure, no other description is generally
needed. The exceptions are:
1) If expenditures are in-kind or earmarked contributions to a candidate or committee or independent expenditures that benefit a candidate or
committee, identify the candidate or committee in the Description block;
2) When reporting payments to vendors for travel expenses, identify the traveler and travel purpose in the Description block; and
3) If expenditures are made directly or indirectly to compensate a person or entity for soliciting signatures on a statewide initiative or referendum
petition, use code “V” and provide the following information on an attached sheet: name and address of each person/entity compensated,
amount paid each during the reporting period, and cumulative total paid all persons to date to gather signatures.

C - Contributions (monetary, in-kind & transfers) P - Postage, Mailing Permits

CODE .
| - Independent Expenditures S - Surveys and Polls

DEFINITIONS ) oo >

ON NEXT PAGE L - Literature, Brochu_rgs, Prlntlﬂg F - Fundraising Event E)_(penses
B - Broadcast Advertising (Radio, TV) T - Travel, Accommodations, Meals
N - Newspaper and Periodical Advertising M - Management/Consulting Services
O - Other Advertising (yard signs, buttons, etc.) W - Wages, Salaries, Benefits
V - Voter Signature Gathering G - General Operation and Overhead

3. EXPENDITURES
a) Expenditures of $50 or less, including those from petty cash, need not be itemized. Add up these expenditures and show the total in the
amount column on the first line below..
b) Itemize each expenditure of more than $50 by date paid, name and address of vendor, code/description, and amount.
c) For each payment to a candidate, campaign worker, PR firm, advertising agency or credit card company, attach a list of detailed expenses or
copies of receipts/invoices supporting the payment.

Vendor or Recipient Purpose of Expense
Date Paid (Name and Address) Code and/or Description Amount
N/A Expenses of $50 or less N/A
® NIA $126. 08

Integrated Sol utions: Political conpliance software fee

06/ 02/ 20 4142 Adans Avenue Suite 103-550| G $75. 00
San Di ego, CA 92116
Dr eanhost hosting fee

06/ 11/ 20 417 South Associ ated Road G $203. 40
Brea, CA 92821
Zoom us vi deo conferencing fee

06/ 12/ 20 55 Al maden Boul evard 6th Fl oor G $220. 29
San Jose, CA 95113
Argo Strategies treasury fee

06/ 15/ 20 PO Box 9100 M $300. 00
Seattle, WA 98109
Canva design software

06/ 15/ 20 2 Lacey Street G $238. 80
Surry Hills, 02010
NW CARPENTERS rent

06/ 18/ 20 25120 Pacific Hw S G $55. 00
Kent, WA 98032

Total from attached pages $  $2, 230. 10
4. TOTAL CASH EXPENDITURES Enteralsoonline11ofC4 $ $3, 448. 67




EXPENDITURES CONTINUATION SHEET (Attachment to Schedule A)

Page 3
Candidate or Committee Name (Do not abbreviate. Use full name.) Report Date
King County Denocratic Central Committee (King County Denocratic Centr@é/01/20 07/ 13/ 20
Vendor or Recipient Purpose of Expense
Date Paid (Name and Address) Code and/or Description Amount
1st Dist Dermo Non Exenpt donati on
06/ 24/ 20 PO BOX 1148 F $100. 00
Bot hel I, WA 98041
06/ 24/ 20 4536 - 157th Avenue SE G $500. 00
Bel | evue, WA 98006
07/ 02/ 20 4142 Adans Avenue Suite 103-550| G $75. 00
San Di ego, CA 92116
Zoom us vi deo conference fee
07/ 11/ 20 55 Al naden Boul evard 6th Fl oor G $55. 10
San Jose, CA 95113
07/ 13/ 20 506 2nd Ave #1400 M $1, 500. 00

Seattl e, WA 98104

Page Total

$ $2,230.10




Attachment to Schedule A

Additional Deposits

Name

Ki ng County Denocratic Central

Date of Deposit

06/ 25/ 20
06/ 26/ 20
06/ 29/ 20
06/ 30/ 20
07/ 02/ 20
07/ 03/ 20
07/ 07/ 20
07/ 08/ 20
07/ 08/ 20
07/ 09/ 20
07/ 10/ 20
07/ 13/ 20
07/ 13/ 20

Amount

$354.
$21.
$175.
$74.
$165.
$53.
$124.
$300.
$87.
$110.
$459.
$1, 010.
$31.

00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00

for the period: 06/ 01/ 20

Date of Deposit

Amount

07/ 13/ 20

Conmittee (King County Denocratic Central

Date of Deposit

Amount



IN KIND CONTRIBUTIONS, PLEDGES,
ORDERS, DEBTS, OBLIGATIONS

SCHEDULE
TO C4

B 5

(11/93)

Candidate or Committee Name (Do not abbreviate. Use full name.)

Report Date

King County Denocratic Central Committee (King County Denocratic Central 06/01/20 07/ 13/ 20

3. ORDERS PLACED, DEBTS, OBLIGATIONS. (Give estimate if actual amount not known. Exclude loans. Report loans on Schedule L.)

Expenditure Vendor's/Recipient's Name and Address
Date

Amount Owed

Code OR  Description of Obligation

State of Washi ngton
01/01/2019 | 801 Capitol Way S
A ynpia WA, 98504

11769. 50

carry forward debt
B (fine)

TOTAL THIS PAGE

11769. 50




PUBLIC

DISCLOSURE COMMISSION

711 CAPITOL WAY RM 206
PO BOX 40908

OLYMPIA WA 98504-0908
(360) 753-1111

TOLL FREE 1-877-601-2828

MONETARY

CASH RECEIPTS

CONTRIBUTIONS

C3

(1/02)

Candidate or Committee Name (Do not abbreviate. Use full name.)

EASTSI DE DEMOCRATI C DI NNER COVM TTEE

Mailing Address
PO Box 53194

THIS SPACE FOR OFFICE USE

100977657

06-21-2020

City Zip+4 Office Sought (candidates) Election Date
Bel | evue, WA 98015 2020
1. MONETARY CONTRIBUTIONS DEPOSITED IN ACCOUNT
Date Amount Total
Received
F= NN 010} 0 4 [0 10 1 PO P PSP P O PPPRTPPPPPOON
b. Candidate’s personal funds deposited in the bank (include candidate loans in 1C)...........ccceevvvveennns
c. Loans, notes, security agreements. Attach Schedule L ...
06/ 20/ 20 d. Miscellaneous receipts (interest, refunds, auctions, other). Attach explanation ................................ $2, 500. 00_
e. Small contributions $25.00 or less not itemized and number of persons giving (persons)
2. CONTRIBUTIONS OVER $25.00 \
Date Contributions of more than $100:* g E’ Amount Aggregate*
Received Contributor's Name, Address, City, State, Zip Employer’s Name, City and State I N Total
06/ 20/ 20 FRI ENDS OF TANA SENN SURPLUS \_‘;
609 STEWART ST, SU TE 819 $1, 000. 00 $1, 000. 00
SEATTLE, WA 98101
Occupation
06/ 20/ 20 ROBLI N W LLI AMSON SELF EMPLOYED \_L
2239 W VI EWMONT WAY W $250. 00 $250. 00
SEATTLE, WA 98199 SEATTLE, WA
occupationLAWER
06/ 20/ 20 KATHRYN W LLI AVS SELF EMPLOYED \_‘;
2239 W VI EWMONT WAY W $250. 00 $250. 00
SEATTLE, WA 98199 SEATTLE, WA
OccupationLAVWER
06/ 20/ 20 EDRI S JORGENSEN u_
27010 SE 170TH ST $50. 00 $50. 00
| SSAQUAH, WA 98027
Occupation
06/ 20/ 20 DI ANE THOVPSON
16031 SE 46TH WAY $100. 00 $100. 00
BELLEVUE, WA 98006
Occupation
Sub-total $4, 150. 00
Kl Check here if additional Amount from $600. 00
pages are attached attached pages *See reverse
3. TOTAL FUNDS RECEIVED AND DEPOSITED OR CREDITED TO ACCOUNT $4. 750. 00 for details.
Sum of parts 1 and 2 above. Enter this amount in line 1, Schedule A to C4. ! :
4. Date of Deposit | certify that this report is true and complete to the best of my knowledge
06/ 20/ 20 Treasurer's Signature Date
Jani ce Bri stol 06- 21- 2020

Treasurer's Daytime Telephone No.: ( 425) 246- 8360




RECEIPTS CONTINUATION SHEET (Attachment to C-3 Form)

Page 2

Candidate or Committee Name (Do not abbreviate. Use full name.)

EASTSI DE DEMOCRATI C DI NNER COWM TTEE

Deposit Date

06/ 20/ 20
2. CONTRIBUTIONS OVER $25.00
P | G
Contributions of more than $100:* R | E Aggregate
Date Received Contributor’s Name, Address, City, State, Zip Employer’s Name, City and State | N Amount Total*
06/ 20/ 20 SHI RLEY ECLI PSE GEEKW RE
8121 120TH PL SE BELLEVUE, WA $250. 00 $250. 00
NEW CASTLE, WA 98056
Occupation MEDI A SALES
06/ 20/ 20 PATTY KUDERER
1188 106TH AVE NE, UNIT #424 $50. 00 $50. 00
BELLEVUE, WA 98004
Occupation
06/ 20/ 20 CHRI STI NE ACKERVAN

11929 165TH PL NE
REDMOND, WA 98052

Occupation NOT EMPLOYED

$300. 00 $300. 00

Occupation

Occupation

Occupation

Occupation

Occupation

Occupation

Occupation

Occupation

= e e e A

Page Total

$600. 00



Statement of Miscellaneous Receipts
Attachment to Form C3

Page 3

Candidate or Committee Name

EASTSI DE DEMOCRATI C DI NNER COW TTEE

Deposit Date

Date Received

Payee’s Name, Address, City, State, Zip Description Amount
06/ 20/ 20 W G PROPERTI ES REFUND OF ROOM RENTAL PAID I N REFUND OF ROOM RENTAL $2, 500. 00
PO BOX 53194 PAI DIN 2019 FOR 2020
BELLEVUE, WA 98105 EVENT

Subtotal this page

$2, 500. 00



Registration with the Washington State Public Disclosure Commission

EASTSIDE DEMOCRATIC DINNER COMMITTEE
PO Box 53194

Bellevue, WA 98015

chair@41dems.org

425-435-8645

Registration Filed

Pac

Full Reporting

Submitted date: 2020-03-13
Certified by martin@chaney.org
Continuing

EASTDD 008

Bank Information

Us Bank

13233 100th Ave NE

Kirkland, WA 98034

To schedule books review contact chair@41dems.org

Officers

James Terwilliger David Williams

Director

16150 Ne 93rd Way

Redmond, WA 98052
james.terwilliger@hotmail.com

Director

12511 197th PI Ne
Woodinville, WA 98077
daw@bellevue-law.com

Steve Kasner June Campbell

Director

1015 145th PL SE
Bellevue, WA 98007
chair@41dems.org
425-435-8645

Deputy Treasurer
Ministerial Treasurer
17124 SE 47th PL
Bellevue, WA 98006
campbell.june@gmail.com
206-227-5016

Attachments

Janice Bristol

Treasurer

Ministerial Treasurer

4957 Lakemont Blvd C4-17
Bellevue, WA 98006
janicebristol@comcast.net
425-246-8360

Martin Chaney

Outgoing Treasurer
Ministerial Treasurer
5802 298th Ave NE
Carnation, WA 98014
martin@chaney.org
425-466-8071

Name Description

Ken Shankland

Director

22709 SE 264th PL
Maple Valley, WA 98038
chair@5thdems.org
425-358-1552






